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THE ENGLISH AND FOREIGN LANGUAGES UNIVERSITY 

(A Central University) 

Hyderabad, Telangana State, India. 

 

 

ADMISSION NOTIFICATION 2025-26 
14 August 2025 

 

Date of Admission counselling: 21-08-2025 
 

Programme: B.A. (Hons./ Research) French 
 

Total Number of Seats: 20 Campus: Hyderabad 

 
The following is the list of provisionally shortlisted candidates based on the score 

secured in the CUET-UG-2025 entrance test: 

 

Unreserved Category (Seats: 08) 
 

S. No. CUET Form Number Name Category Score 

1.  EFLUCUET250002855 KALYANI D RAJ GENERAL 363.491 

2.  EFLUCUET250001589 HARSH SINGH RAJPOOT EWS 356.9094 

3.  EFLUCUET250000433 BAGADE TEJAS SUDHAKAR OBC-NCL 353.5636 

4.  EFLUCUET250001609 ANCHAL YADAV OBC-NCL 337.9016 

5.  EFLUCUET250002016 RAUNAK SHARMA GENERAL 334.8666 

6.  EFLUCUET250000094 ARYAN RAJ MISHRA GENERAL 316.9155 

7.  EFLUCUET250000159 RUDRA OBC-NCL 316.7675 

8.  EFLUCUET250000920 REVATHY B DEV OBC-NCL 313.6275 

9.  EFLUCUET250000778 NEHA G GENERAL 312.4172 

10.  EFLUCUET250001719 AYUSH KUMAR EWS 311.3281 

11.  EFLUCUET250002337 S SHIVNANDAN GENERAL 306.53 

12.  EFLUCUET250002164 MOHIT SINGH EWS 305.5502 

13.  EFLUCUET250003290 MOHD ZUHAIR OBC-NCL 305.4681 

14.  EFLUCUET250003152 ARITRA MISRA GENERAL 303.6531 

15.  EFLUCUET250000682 AZARAH ZAINAB OBC-NCL 302.1278 

16.  EFLUCUET250001923 SHIKHAR YADAVA OBC-NCL 301.4613 

17.  EFLUCUET250001914 SANCHITA SINGH GENERAL 300.1271 

18.  EFLUCUET250000188 NILESH NANDI GENERAL 300.004 

19.  EFLUCUET250003249 PRAVIR SOMPRABH GENERAL 299.4968 

20.  EFLUCUET250002358 EHSAN SALEEME GENERAL 299.2089 

21.  EFLUCUET250000989 SHREYASHI RATH GENERAL 299.0726 

22.  EFLUCUET250003134 ABHIJEET NANDI EWS 298.0954 

23.  EFLUCUET250000140 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 298.0658 

24.  EFLUCUET250002331 PRABHAT TOMAR EWS 296.4539 

25.  EFLUCUET250001768 RUPESH KUMAR OBC-NCL 295.8121 
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26.  EFLUCUET250000505 ANGEL WILLIAM GENERAL 295.1186 

27.  EFLUCUET250001276 MOHD ASIF GENERAL 292.9709 

28.  EFLUCUET250002134 MAYUR SINGH GENERAL 291.6534 

29.  EFLUCUET250000263 ARYAN MISHRA GENERAL 291.4871 

30.  EFLUCUET250002925 SHAHMA SHAMSUDHEEN OBC-NCL 290.9949 

31.  EFLUCUET250001734 SHREYAS GUPTA GENERAL 289.101 

32.  EFLUCUET250002264 NAVNEET KUMAR OBC-NCL 288.9763 

33.  EFLUCUET250000948 HARSHIT RAJ SCHEDULED CASTE  288.6011 

34.  EFLUCUET250001934 GILMET DAPHNIE R OBC-NCL 285.8446 

35.  EFLUCUET250002501 PRASHIKA TAYADE SCHEDULED CASTE  285.6759 

36.  EFLUCUET250002275 FAIZA ZAREEN SHAIK GENERAL 281.1492 

37.  EFLUCUET250002734 KRITIKA RITAMBHAR OBC-NCL 281.0341 

38.  EFLUCUET250000887 KARUNA BHANWALA EWS 281.007 

39.  EFLUCUET250001675 SUHITA MISRA GENERAL 280.6215 

40.  EFLUCUET250002453 SHAMARTHI CHOWDHURY GENERAL 279.2584 

41.  EFLUCUET250000346 YASHITA VERMA GENERAL 277.4483 

42.  EFLUCUET250000452 SARTHAK NAVIN OBC-NCL 274.2015 

43.  EFLUCUET250001128 AMAN RAJ OBC-NCL 273.2001 

44.  EFLUCUET250002912 SAURAV KUMAR OBC-NCL 272.6144 

45.  EFLUCUET250001826 ARYAN RAJ SCHEDULED CASTE  272.2936 

46.  EFLUCUET250000716 SOUMODIP PAUL OBC-NCL 272.1048 

47.  EFLUCUET250000441 DANIYAL ALAM EWS 271.0293 

48.  EFLUCUET250000206 SANOJ KUMAR OBC-NCL 270.9771 

49.  EFLUCUET250002980 ANANYA PREET SINGH GENERAL 270.0026 

50.  EFLUCUET250002487 PRANAY DUTTA GENERAL 269.5634 

51.  EFLUCUET250003237 ANIRUDDHA SINGH OBC-NCL 268.9983 

52.  EFLUCUET250000292 NEERAJ CHAUDHARY GENERAL 267.8473 

53.  EFLUCUET250001476 NIDHI KUMARI GENERAL 266.9376 

54.  EFLUCUET250002436 NAITIK SRIVASTAVA EWS 266.1857 

55.  EFLUCUET250000376 SHAURYA. GENERAL 265.8655 

56.  EFLUCUET250002800 SAKSHI SETH OBC-NCL 264.5224 

57.  EFLUCUET250002260 AARDRA JUSTUS FERNANDEZ GENERAL 264.2728 

58.  EFLUCUET250000254 SAIMA OBC-NCL 263.6099 

59.  EFLUCUET250000705 SARMAD ALAM OBC-NCL 262.7401 

60.  EFLUCUET250000889 MUSKAN DOODI OBC-NCL 261.9498 

61.  EFLUCUET250001135 RAUNAK KUMAR EWS 261.5883 

62.  EFLUCUET250001175 
PUNYA PULAKITA 
MOHAPATRA GENERAL 259.8179 

63.  EFLUCUET250000805 SAANVI SENIGARAPU GENERAL 259.4288 

64.  EFLUCUET250000100 MD FARDEEN KAUSER EWS 259.427 

65.  EFLUCUET250001362 PREMSHILA RANI OBC-NCL 259.3715 

66.  EFLUCUET250001790 MOHAMMADI GENERAL 258.9178 

67.  EFLUCUET250001941 YASH KUMAR GENERAL 257.2403 

68.  EFLUCUET250001789 
SARANG SAJI 
KALASAKKARAN OBC-NCL 256.4843 

69.  EFLUCUET250001703 SOHAM BISWAS SCHEDULED CASTE  255.941 

70.  EFLUCUET250000880 AMRITA KUMARI OBC-NCL 255.6743 

71.  EFLUCUET250003202 ARCHITA GANGULY GENERAL 255.5019 
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72.  EFLUCUET250001620 MATTA HARSHINI SCHEDULED CASTE  253.5424 

73.  EFLUCUET250002327 RIDHA K OBC-NCL 252.6307 

74.  EFLUCUET250002208 SAMIKSHA KUMARI JHA GENERAL 251.7545 

75.  EFLUCUET250000540 RAIYAN HASAN EWS 250.7142 

76.  EFLUCUET250002821 VIVEK SHARMA EWS 250.598 

77.  EFLUCUET250003036 TUSAR KUMAR OBC-NCL 250.4014 

78.  EFLUCUET250003201 AARCHA RAMESH OBC-NCL 249.6657 

79.  EFLUCUET250000783 SHASHWAT GENERAL 249.4655 

80.  EFLUCUET250002649 NITYA SAMRIDHI EWS 249.2025 
 

EWS (Seats: 02) 

 
S. No. CUET Form Number Name Score 

1.  EFLUCUET250001589 HARSH SINGH RAJPOOT 356.9094 

2.  EFLUCUET250001719 AYUSH KUMAR 311.3281 

3.  EFLUCUET250002164 MOHIT SINGH 305.5502 

4.  EFLUCUET250003134 ABHIJEET NANDI 298.0954 

5.  EFLUCUET250002331 PRABHAT TOMAR 296.4539 

6.  EFLUCUET250000887 KARUNA BHANWALA 281.007 

7.  EFLUCUET250000441 DANIYAL ALAM 271.0293 

8.  EFLUCUET250002436 NAITIK SRIVASTAVA 266.1857 

9.  EFLUCUET250001135 RAUNAK KUMAR 261.5883 

10.  EFLUCUET250000100 MD FARDEEN KAUSER 259.427 

11.  EFLUCUET250000540 RAIYAN HASAN 250.7142 

12.  EFLUCUET250002821 VIVEK SHARMA 250.598 

13.  EFLUCUET250002649 NITYA SAMRIDHI 249.2025 

14.  EFLUCUET250002658 AASTHA 247.9549 

15.  EFLUCUET250000080 ISHAN MANI TRIPATHI 247.763 

16.  EFLUCUET250002167 SANIYA JHA 246.5063 

17.  EFLUCUET250000272 GAURAV SINGH 246.1008 

18.  EFLUCUET250002866 HARSH SINGHANIA 244.3153 

19.  EFLUCUET250002470 SATYA MADHAV BHARDWAJ 243.0518 

20.  EFLUCUET250001899 ERUM ASHFAQUE 241.0885 
 

OBC Non-Creamy Layer (Seats: 05) 

 
S. No. CUET Form Number Name Score 

1.  EFLUCUET250000433 BAGADE TEJAS SUDHAKAR 353.5636 

2.  EFLUCUET250001609 ANCHAL YADAV 337.9016 

3.  EFLUCUET250000159 RUDRA 316.7675 

4.  EFLUCUET250000920 REVATHY B DEV 313.6275 

5.  EFLUCUET250003290 MOHD ZUHAIR 305.4681 

6.  EFLUCUET250000682 AZARAH ZAINAB 302.1278 

7.  EFLUCUET250001923 SHIKHAR YADAVA 301.4613 

8.  EFLUCUET250001768 RUPESH KUMAR 295.8121 

9.  EFLUCUET250002925 SHAHMA SHAMSUDHEEN 290.9949 

10.  EFLUCUET250002264 NAVNEET KUMAR 288.9763 

11.  EFLUCUET250001934 GILMET DAPHNIE R 285.8446 

12.  EFLUCUET250002734 KRITIKA RITAMBHAR 281.0341 
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13.  EFLUCUET250000452 SARTHAK NAVIN 274.2015 

14.  EFLUCUET250001128 AMAN RAJ 273.2001 

15.  EFLUCUET250002912 SAURAV KUMAR 272.6144 

16.  EFLUCUET250000716 SOUMODIP PAUL 272.1048 

17.  EFLUCUET250000206 SANOJ KUMAR 270.9771 

18.  EFLUCUET250003237 ANIRUDDHA SINGH 268.9983 

19.  EFLUCUET250002800 SAKSHI SETH 264.5224 

20.  EFLUCUET250000254 SAIMA 263.6099 

21.  EFLUCUET250000705 SARMAD ALAM 262.7401 

22.  EFLUCUET250000889 MUSKAN DOODI 261.9498 

23.  EFLUCUET250001362 PREMSHILA RANI 259.3715 

24.  EFLUCUET250001789 SARANG SAJI KALASAKKARAN 256.4843 

25.  EFLUCUET250000880 AMRITA KUMARI 255.6743 

26.  EFLUCUET250002327 RIDHA K 252.6307 

27.  EFLUCUET250003036 TUSAR KUMAR 250.4014 

28.  EFLUCUET250003201 AARCHA RAMESH 249.6657 

29.  EFLUCUET250002760 ANISHA 247.511 

30.  EFLUCUET250000187 PIYUSH PAL 247.0038 

31.  EFLUCUET250002645 MOHD YUSUF 246.7513 

32.  EFLUCUET250000830 ARYA KASHYAP 246.6529 

33.  EFLUCUET250001396 MAHIMA MADHU 242.7717 

34.  EFLUCUET250001760 MOHD SAMEER 242.6562 

35.  EFLUCUET250002088 MD AKMAL 240.1268 

36.  EFLUCUET250002663 BHUMI SAHU 237.6397 

37.  EFLUCUET250001426 VIKAS YADAV 235.3811 

38.  EFLUCUET250002872 AARIF MUKHTAR 233.3146 

39.  EFLUCUET250002551 CHETAN 232.108 

40.  EFLUCUET250003293 MD SHAKIL 232.0669 

41.  EFLUCUET250002369 ANJANI KUMAR 230.8899 

42.  EFLUCUET250002122 SHIVAM SINGH 230.6276 

43.  EFLUCUET250002646 SUMAN RAJ 228.9845 

44.  EFLUCUET250002573 AVINASH CHANDRA PRAKASH 228.7244 

45.  EFLUCUET250002653 RIYONA C 227.2467 

46.  EFLUCUET250000625 PUSHKAR PAL 227.1305 

47.  EFLUCUET250000952 ABHISHEK KUMAR 225.785 

48.  EFLUCUET250000731 MONU KUMAR 225.1935 

49.  EFLUCUET250001655 ANKIT SINGH 223.7282 

50.  EFLUCUET250000368 MD SHAMS ALAM 223.5909 
 

 SC (Seats: 03) 

 
S. No. CUET Form Number Name Score 

1.  EFLUCUET250000948 HARSHIT RAJ 288.6011 

2.  EFLUCUET250002501 PRASHIKA TAYADE 285.6759 

3.  EFLUCUET250001826 ARYAN RAJ 272.2936 

4.  EFLUCUET250001703 SOHAM BISWAS 255.941 

5.  EFLUCUET250001620 MATTA HARSHINI 253.5424 

6.  EFLUCUET250002139 RAJ ARYAN 249.0524 
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7.  EFLUCUET250000175 GOURAB MAJHI 247.4851 

8.  EFLUCUET250002097 AITIJHYA DAS 240.9304 

9.  EFLUCUET250000350 TARUN DHRITLAHARE 238.7007 

10.  EFLUCUET250000288 NIKHIL KUMAR 225.7325 

11.  EFLUCUET250000322 BANSOD SANIYA PREMANAND 210.7872 

12.  EFLUCUET250001378 WANI VINOD BORKAR 206.4301 

13.  EFLUCUET250001141 TEJASWINI RAJRATAN WATHORE 206.0962 

14.  EFLUCUET250003174 ADWAITH M S 202.9098 

15.  EFLUCUET250000311 ANANYA K R 197.3941 

16.  EFLUCUET250003081 DAKSHINA S PRADEEP 184.5294 

17.  EFLUCUET250000418 ROHIT KUMAR SHEKHAR 183.9411 

18.  EFLUCUET250001120 DEVILAL ROLAN 180.2109 

19.  EFLUCUET250002287 AMBUJ KUMAR 178.0902 

20.  EFLUCUET250000504 PITTA VIJAY KUMAR 175.5907 

21.  EFLUCUET250001912 ARUN KUMAR SONKAR 174.6588 

22.  EFLUCUET250002762 MANISH 173.716 

23.  EFLUCUET250000849 YESUPOGU SOWMYA 157.4631 

24.  EFLUCUET250003113 ALIVIA MANDAL 152.6392 

25.  EFLUCUET250002908 PANGA PAVAN 148.7523 

26.  EFLUCUET250001960 NANDHANA B E 144.8906 

27.  EFLUCUET250000803 PRACHI SHRAWAN GONE 140.7661 

28.  EFLUCUET250002048 HARSHIT RAJ 139.7025 

29.  EFLUCUET250001392 VAISHNAVI 138.2238 

30.  EFLUCUET250001873 KAKI MAYUKHA 125.1618 

31.  EFLUCUET250002978 PRITI 114.5164 

32.  EFLUCUET250001009 RUPAM SAGAR 58.61077 
 

 ST (Seats: 02) 

 
S. No. CUET Form Number Name Score 

1. EFLUCUET250001735 JOHN CHAROH 222.6118 

2. EFLUCUET250002590 VEZHODELU TETSEO 217.3004 

3. EFLUCUET250001770 LEISHISHON SHATSANG 217.2901 

4. EFLUCUET250002417 SHEFALI HEMROM 191.1222 

5. EFLUCUET250002184 GUGULOTHU AKHILA 168.1815 

6. EFLUCUET250002709 SARHON PHANGCHO 119.6851 

7. EFLUCUET250000304 RAMAVATH POOJITHA 119.5642 

8. EFLUCUET250000443 ZINGNGANUNG MUINAO 117.1651 

9. EFLUCUET250002235 GUGULOTH VAMSHI 72.65196 

10. EFLUCUET250002447 SHREYA TRIPURA 64.54804 

11-20. No Candidates Available 
 

All the provisionally shortlisted candidates are instructed to read the Guidelines for UG 

Admissions carefully. You should attend the UG counselling at the respective campuses 

(Hyderabad/Lucknow/Shillong) as per the admission schedule. You are required to bring 

the original certificates for verification and one set of photocopies of the relevant 

certificates. After verification, you are required to pay the prescribed fees through the 

payment gateway using Samarth portal. 
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Semester I Fees General/ EWS/ OBC/ OBC-

NCL 

SC/ST       VHC/ PHC 

UG Programmes Rs. 4198/-            Rs. 3192/- Rs. 2251/- 

 

It is advised to make the payment using a debit/ credit card or through internet banking to 

avoid any technical glitches at the time of counselling. 

 

Note: If a candidate has applied for TWO/THREE programmes and is provisionally selected in 

TWO/THREE programmes, such candidate is required to choose any one programme.  

 

 

Sd/- 

Controller of Examinations I/c 

 

 

DISCLAIMER: The list of candidates in this notification is only for immediate 

information to the candidates and is not open to legal challenge. While all efforts 

have been made to make the information available in this notice as authentic as 

possible, the University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have 

crept into the list and for any loss to anybody or anything caused by any 

shortcoming, defect or inaccuracy of the information in this notice. 

 

The University reserves the right to cancel the admission of a candidate if he/she has 

been punished for breach of discipline and/or conduct. 

 


